
Math Kits-Fifth Grade Standards

Kit
5.OA.A
.1

5.OA.A
.2

5.NBT.
B.6

5.NF.B.
3

5.MD.
A.1

Magical Rain x
Number Decoder
Rectangle Dissections
Remainder Relay
Patterned Pathways
Frac & Field
Hit the Target x x x
Prime Time x
Speed Racer
Stepping for Miles
Building Buildings
Forklifts & Freight
Knot Your Average Geometry
Tailgate Shuffle
Origametry
Proof of Play Time
Count My Beans
Michigan Madness
Win With Math
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